2010 TAXING AGENCIES
WISE COUNTY

(940) 627-3081

City

City Tax Rate

ISD Tax Rate

County Tax Rate

Total

Alvord

0.636295

1.364000

0.438700

2.438995

Boyd

0.456000

1.240000

0.438700

2.134700

Bridgeport

0.587500

1.266560

0.438700

2.292760

Chico

0.490000

1.264740

0.438700

2.193440

Decatur

0.640000

1.300000

0.438700

2.378700

Paradise

0.298800

1.340000

0.438700

2.077500

2010 Exemptions Offered

City

Homestead

Over-65

Disabled

Alvord

0

0

Boyd

0

Bridgeport

Chico

Decatur

0
0
0
0

Paradise

0

Alvord ISD

Boyd ISD

Bridgeport ISD

Chico ISD

Decatur ISD

Paradise ISD

This information was furnished by outside parties and Republic Title makes no claim to the accuracy. Please verify numbers with taxing authorities.
*Some cities lie in 2 counties and in different school districts. There are, therefore, different tax rates depending on the location within the city.
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